

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3439 OF 2006

DIPTIRANI PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 15/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

The application is dismissed.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master